HAFNIA LTD.

HAFNIA LTD.

ISIN: BMG4233B1090

Overview

2024/07/16 18:14:32
Price

7.82 USD
Difference

O

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

-0.13% (-0.01)

BMG4233B1090
HAFNI

NYSE

usb

Transport

Stock

3,584 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

7.82 USD (2,600)
7.83 USD (700)
7.82 USD

7.83 USD

7.70 USD

7.83 USD
7.766642 USD
333,411
2,589,665.78
1,772

100

9.00

8.75

8.50

.25

.00

775

750 1)

7.25

05.2024

06.2024

07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=216104107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG4233B1090&ID_NOTATION=457617546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05fa20b6e3004876d8d0cbacc2899db938d8e7c31f3115eaceb67b7419cf3520&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60c19b19142fb7101&time=1721233775&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e01a13effa5530ea8eebdb39b459cb30c2dc7136c357f0e75b25533246a4bbb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13800e2c99fb103d8&time=1721233775&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ac8a2ca7944934125472f52ef05941d904f97e8d9325bd9ebb7040b64ce75bf&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97ccd09143d448329&time=1721233775&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c68b5cf4b955d2bc6390daf3caa2f1d9d0eacdda5d40c2cf8c0c99d72d8b9551&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c2c2e1ec2ff1fed7&time=1721233775&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61792f7bfd3a7f03d6a13cc946b3023e8d48b5bcc46848ee27449d57d43d584c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b90b7c8d37f2e29f5&time=1721233775&tool=RSC

HAFNIA LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 18:14:32

Price
7.82 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.13% (-0.01)

BMG4233B1090
HAFNI

NYSE

usb

Transport

Stock

3,584 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

29.00

8.75

8.50 M

.25 {
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775 |

7.25

5Y
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06.2024

07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.82 USD (2,600)
Ask (Ask size) 7.83 USD (700)
Open 7.82 USD
High 7.83 USD
Low 7.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.83 USD
VWAP 7.766642 USD
Volume (pcs) 333,411
Trading volume 2,589,665.78
Number of trades 1,772
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta -0.02 -0.24 0.30
Volatility - - -

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HAFNIA LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/

Time

15:19

15:35

18:14

08:29

17:15

Price
(mio.)
7.155 EUR 0.02
7.04 EUR 0.01
7.82USD 2.59

7115 EUR 0.00

7.09 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

7.86 USD (493,638)
8.10 USD (367,538)

-UsD
-UsSD
-uUsh
-USD
-UsbD
-UsSD

Number of

trades

7

9

1,772

1

5

)

)
)
)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=457617546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373803468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369270447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293116092

HAFNIA LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/ 18:00 83.95 NOK 5.75
16

2024/07/ 16:00 7.055 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 17:50 7.17 EUR 0.00
16

78

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274079166

HAFNIA LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

: HAFNIA

Maombar of BW Group

Contact Details
HAFNIA LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

4/4


mailto:-

	HAFNIA LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for HAFNIA LTD.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



